
6.8.11 

GED TESTING SCHEDULE 
GRANITE PEAKS LIFELONG LEARNING 

2011-2012 
 
 

GED registration and testing are held at the Granite Peaks Learning Center, 501 East 3900 
South.   You must do the following prior to the registration deadline to take the GED exam:  
 

1. Register online at www.ged123.org  (we will help you do this in our office when you 
come in to register) 

2. Register in person at Granite Peaks Learning Center, 501 East 3900 South, M-Th 8:30 
a.m. to 8:00 p.m. and Friday 8:30 a.m. – 3:oo p.m. 

3. Pay the registration fee - $85 for the full test 
 
The GED is an eight hour test, so plan accordingly. 
   
Questions?  Please call our office @ 385.646.5447 
 
 
 
Date     Day  Test Time   Registration Deadline______ 
           
September 24 Saturday 8:00 am – 5:15 pm    8:00 p.m.   Mon, September 19 
 
October 15  Saturday 8:00 am – 5:15 pm    8:00 p.m.   Mon,  October 10 
 
November 19  Saturday 8:00 am – 5:15 pm    8:00 p.m.  Mon,  November 14 
 
December 17  Saturday 8:00 am – 5:15 pm    8:00 p.m.   Mon,  December 12  
 
February 25  Saturday 8:00 am – 5:15 pm    8:00 p.m.   Tues, February 21 
 
March 24  Saturday 8:00am – 5:15 pm  8:00 p.m.  Mon, March 19 
 
April 28  Saturday 8:00am – 5:15 pm  8:00 p.m. Mon, April 23 
 
May 19  Saturday 8:00am – 5:15 pm  8:00 p.m. Mon, May 14 
 
June 2   Saturday 8:00am – 5:15 pm  8:00 p.m. Tues, May 29 
 
June 16  Saturday 8:00am – 5:15 pm  8:00 p.m. Mon, June 11  
 
 
NOTE:  Students who register for a Granite Peaks GED Preparation class who pass the GED test 
will receive a refund of their tuition for the preparation class. 
 


